
The Hochstein School 
Hochstein Concertino Strings (HCS) 

   

2023-2024 Rehearsal and Performance Calendar 
   

HPH = Hochstein Performance Hall      DUPC = Downtown United Presbyterian Church 
   

Date Day Location / Event 
Sep. 9 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Sep. 16 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Sep. 23 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Sep. 30 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Oct. 7 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Oct. 14 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Oct. 21 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Oct. 28 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Nov. 4 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Nov. 11 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Nov. 12 Sunday HPH - 1:00 pm Concert 
Nov. 18 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Nov. 25 Saturday NO REHEARSAL - THANKSGIVING 
Dec. 2 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Dec. 9 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Dec. 16 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Dec. 23 Saturday NO REHEARSAL - HOLIDAY RECESS 
Dec. 30 Saturday NO REHEARSAL - HOLIDAY RECESS 
Jan. 6 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Jan. 13 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Jan. 20 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Jan. 27 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Feb. 3 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Feb. 10 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Feb. 17 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Feb. 24 Saturday NO REHEARSAL - WINTER RECESS 
Mar. 2 Saturday HPH - Rehearsal - 9:00 am 
Mar. 3 Sunday HPH - 2:00 pm CONCERT with Sinfonia 
Mar. 9 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Mar. 16 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Mar. 23 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Mar. 30 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Apr. 6 Saturday NO REHEARSAL - SPRING RECESS 
Apr. 13 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Apr. 20 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
Apr. 27 Saturday DUPC - Rehearsal 
May 4 Saturday HPH - Rehearsal - 9:00 am 

May 5 Sunday HPH - 2:00 pm CONCERT with Sinfonia and Philharmonia 

 


